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Punktur Dags X Y Z færsla X færsla Y færsla Z lárétt heildar Athugasemd
færsla  færsla

b001 20011011.000 734563.898 539231.553 275.081 --- --- --- --- ---
b001 20020909.000 734563.905 539231.543 275.074 0.007 -0.010 -0.007 0.012 0.014
b001 20021004.000 734563.921 539231.537 275.073 0.016 -0.006 -0.001 0.017 0.017
b002 20011011.000 734538.233 539166.185 279.279 --- --- --- --- ---
b002 20020909.000 734538.249 539166.182 279.277 0.016 -0.003 -0.002 0.016 0.016 ref.var.=7.491
b002 20021004.000 734538.272 539166.186 279.282 0.023 0.004 0.005 0.023 0.024
b003 20011011.000 734353.302 539139.018 236.077 --- --- --- --- ---
b003 20020909.000 734353.303 539139.025 236.074 0.001 0.007 -0.003 0.007 0.008
b003 20021004.000 734353.301 539139.028 236.063 -0.002 0.003 -0.011 0.004 0.012
b005 20011011.000 734357.544 539425.003 208.819 --- --- --- --- ---
b005 20020909.000 734357.415 539425.102 208.758 -0.129 0.099 -0.061 0.163 0.174
b005 20021004.000 734357.418 539425.102 208.801 0.003 0.000 0.043 0.003 0.043
b006 20011011.000 734303.425 539422.615 191.605 --- --- --- --- ---
b006 20020909.000 734303.194 539422.679 191.573 -0.231 0.064 -0.032 0.240 0.242
b006 20021004.000 734303.218 539422.676 191.539 0.024 -0.003 -0.034 0.024 0.042
b007 20011011.000 734285.034 539394.884 185.620 --- --- --- --- ---
b007 20020909.000 734284.763 539394.955 185.547 -0.271 0.071 -0.073 0.280 0.290
b007 20021004.000 734284.779 539394.958 185.534 0.016 0.003 -0.013 0.016 0.021
b008 20011011.000 734296.824 539331.722 199.459 --- --- --- --- ---
b008 20011105.000 734296.761 539331.712 199.498 -0.063 -0.010 0.039 0.064 0.075
b008 20020909.000 734296.581 539331.747 199.401 -0.180 0.035 -0.097 0.183 0.207
b008 20021004.000 734296.591 539331.753 199.407 0.010 0.006 0.006 0.012 0.013
b009 20011011.000 734271.620 539353.240 188.673 --- --- --- --- ---
b009 20011105.000 734271.508 539353.254 188.657 -0.112 0.014 -0.016 0.113 0.114
b009 20020909.000 734271.326 539353.311 188.502 -0.182 0.057 -0.155 0.191 0.246
b011 20011011.000 734232.587 539381.455 174.780 --- --- --- --- ---
b011 20020909.000 734232.305 539381.609 174.621 -0.282 0.154 -0.159 0.321 0.358
b012 20011011.000 734267.297 539263.930 192.418 --- --- --- --- ---
b012 20020909.000 734267.040 539263.988 192.327 -0.257 0.058 -0.091 0.263 0.279
b012 20021004.000 734267.053 539263.988 192.324 0.013 0.000 -0.003 0.013 0.013
b013 20011011.000 734260.375 539250.284 190.405 --- --- --- --- ---
b013 20020909.000 734260.212 539250.291 190.350 -0.163 0.007 -0.055 0.163 0.172
b013 20021004.000 734260.196 539250.287 190.354 -0.016 -0.004 0.004 0.016 0.017
b014 20011011.000 734250.576 539258.591 187.195 --- --- --- --- ---
b014 20020909.000 734250.373 539258.627 187.124 -0.203 0.036 -0.071 0.206 0.218
b015 20011011.000 734242.790 539313.834 180.585 --- --- --- --- ---
b015 20020909.000 734242.507 539313.953 180.497 -0.283 0.119 -0.088 0.307 0.319
b015 20021004.000 734242.540 539313.942 180.483 0.033 -0.011 -0.014 0.035 0.037
b016 20011011.000 734197.681 539238.361 172.006 --- --- --- --- ---
b016 20020909.000 734197.466 539238.417 171.926 -0.215 0.056 -0.080 0.222 0.236
b016 20021004.000 734197.481 539238.413 171.946 0.015 -0.004 0.020 0.016 0.025
b018 20011011.000 734186.386 539273.305 169.022 --- --- --- --- ---
b018 20020909.000 734186.186 539273.389 168.941 -0.200 0.084 -0.081 0.217 0.232
b021 20011105.000 734162.113 539446.896 145.056 --- --- --- --- ---
b021 20020909.000 734162.006 539447.078 144.885 -0.107 0.182 -0.171 0.211 0.272
b021 20021004.000 734162.019 539447.090 144.957 0.013 0.012 0.072 0.018 0.074
b022 20011105.000 734109.336 539399.434 145.246 --- --- --- --- ---
b022 20020909.000 734109.144 539399.567 145.069 -0.192 0.133 -0.177 0.234 0.293
b022 20021004.000 734109.151 539399.564 145.085 0.007 -0.003 0.016 0.008 0.018
b023 20011105.000 734050.297 539320.537 139.668 --- --- --- --- ---
b023 20020909.000 734050.072 539320.642 139.497 -0.225 0.105 -0.171 0.248 0.301
b024 20011105.000 734030.452 539272.105 144.144 --- --- --- --- ---
b024 20020909.000 734030.322 539272.146 143.969 -0.130 0.041 -0.175 0.136 0.222
b024 20021004.000 734030.306 539272.135 143.943 -0.016 -0.011 -0.026 0.019 0.032
b025 20020909.000 734018.428 539224.836 142.578 --- --- --- --- ---
b025 20021004.000 734018.422 539224.834 142.580 -0.006 -0.002 0.002 0.006 0.007
b026 20011105.000 734031.113 539232.627 149.600 --- --- --- --- ---
b026 20020909.000 734030.995 539232.607 149.447 -0.118 -0.020 -0.153 0.120 0.194
b026 20021004.000 734030.985 539232.598 149.436 -0.010 -0.009 -0.011 0.013 0.017
b027 20011105.000 734034.332 539230.350 150.352 --- --- --- --- ---
b027 20020909.000 734034.261 539230.319 150.213 -0.071 -0.031 -0.139 0.077 0.159
b027 20021004.000 734034.266 539230.321 150.215 0.005 0.002 0.002 0.005 0.006
b028 20011105.000 734050.703 539248.976 152.983 --- --- --- --- ---
b028 20020909.000 734050.580 539248.967 152.830 -0.123 -0.009 -0.153 0.123 0.197
b028 20021004.000 734050.590 539248.957 152.820 0.010 -0.010 -0.010 0.014 0.017
b029 20011105.000 734076.165 539278.278 156.702 --- --- --- --- ---
b029 20020909.000 734076.018 539278.307 156.565 -0.147 0.029 -0.137 0.150 0.203
b029 20021004.000 734076.032 539278.305 156.585 0.014 -0.002 0.020 0.014 0.024
b030 20011105.000 734071.959 539281.490 155.090 --- --- --- --- ---
b030 20020909.000 734071.806 539281.502 154.879 -0.153 0.012 -0.211 0.153 0.261
b030 20021004.000 734071.807 539281.508 154.881 0.001 0.006 0.002 0.006 0.006
b031 20011105.000 734042.094 539249.986 151.445 --- --- --- --- ---
b032 20011105.000 734047.503 539252.028 152.424 --- --- --- --- ---
b033 20011105.000 734205.039 539232.985 175.189 --- --- --- --- ---
b034 20011105.000 734208.114 539231.977 176.514 --- --- --- --- ---
b035 20011105.000 734271.868 539275.660 194.147 --- --- --- --- ---
b036 20011105.000 734275.402 539271.029 194.879 --- --- --- --- ---
p001 20021004.000 734565.035 539228.853 276.364 --- --- --- --- ---
p002 20021004.000 734538.256 539166.221 279.292 --- --- --- --- ---
p003 20021004.000 734353.288 539138.981 236.074 --- --- --- --- ---
p004 20021004.000 734412.719 539267.414 216.470 --- --- --- --- ---



p005 20021004.000 734392.107 539400.801 211.977 --- --- --- --- ---
p006 20021004.000 734356.926 539278.448 207.415 --- --- --- --- ---
p007 20021004.000 734260.199 539250.266 190.390 --- --- --- --- ---
p008 20021004.000 734267.072 539263.989 192.330 --- --- --- --- ---
p010 20021004.000 734296.612 539331.746 199.439 --- --- --- --- ---
p011 20021004.000 734357.446 539425.111 208.786 --- --- --- --- ---
p012 20021004.000 734357.413 539425.104 208.785 --- --- --- --- ---
p016 20021004.000 734310.236 539423.706 196.309 --- --- --- --- ---
p017 20021004.000 734284.726 539394.967 185.605 --- --- --- --- ---
p019 20021004.000 734242.506 539313.916 180.524 --- --- --- --- ---
p021 20021004.000 734197.490 539238.386 171.970 --- --- --- --- ---
p028 20021004.000 734162.007 539447.125 144.902 --- --- --- --- ---
p029 20021004.000 734109.132 539399.595 145.093 --- --- --- --- ---
p031 20021004.000 734030.290 539272.162 143.951 --- --- --- --- ---
p032 20021004.000 734018.416 539224.879 142.585 --- --- --- --- ---
p034 20021004.000 734050.619 539248.926 152.840 --- --- --- --- ---
p035 20021004.000 734076.080 539278.294 156.594 --- --- --- --- ---
r001 20011011.000 734301.126 539292.338 198.146 --- --- --- --- --- áður b004
r001 20020909.000 734300.944 539292.407 197.176 -0.182 0.069 -0.970 0.195 0.989 áður b004
r001 20021004.000 734300.955 539292.407 197.185 0.011 0.000 0.009 0.011 0.014 áður b004
r002 20011011.000 734256.641 539353.489 183.179 --- --- --- --- --- áður b010
r002 20020909.000 734256.334 539353.610 183.077 -0.307 0.121 -0.102 0.330 0.345 áður b010
r003 20011011.000 734186.157 539270.501 168.285 --- --- --- --- --- áður b017
r003 20020909.000 734185.967 539270.588 168.207 -0.190 0.087 -0.078 0.209 0.223 áður b017
r003 20021004.000 734185.986 539270.586 168.245 0.019 -0.002 0.038 0.019 0.043 áður b017
r004 20011011.000 734150.707 539343.080 160.411 --- --- --- --- --- áður b019
r004 20020909.000 734150.451 539343.224 160.360 -0.256 0.144 -0.051 0.294 0.298 áður b019
r004 20021004.000 734150.457 539343.199 160.370 0.006 -0.025 0.010 0.026 0.028 áður b019
r005 20011011.000 734152.750 539312.042 160.898 --- --- --- --- --- áður b020
r005 20020909.000 734152.511 539312.091 160.816 -0.239 0.049 -0.082 0.244 0.257 áður b020
r005 20021004.000 734152.523 539312.109 160.821 0.012 0.018 0.005 0.022 0.022 áður b020








